
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Bhawana Sharma Professor 2024 01.07.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM  - Lesions of Spinal Cord I

2 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 03.07.25 Thursday 8-9 AM  - Adrenal Cartex

3 Dr. Sonal Assistant Professor 2024 03.07.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM  - Physiology of Taste

4 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 04.07.25 Friday 9-10 PM  - Properties of Receptor

5 Dr. Tanu Agarwal Professor 2024 04.07.25 Friday 11-12 PM  - Thalamics

6 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 05.07.25 Saturday 8-9 AM  - Insulin

7 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2024 07.07.25 Monday 1-2 PM  - Menstrual Cycle

8 Dr. Bhawna Sharma Professor 2024 08.07.25 Tuesday 11-12 PM  - Lesions of Spinal Cord II

9 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 09.07.25 Wednesday 8-9 AM  - Glucogon

10 Dr. Sonal Assistant Professor 2024 10.07.25 Thursday 1 - 2 PM  - Physiology of Olfaction

11 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 11.07.25 Friday 9-10 PM  - Memory

12 Dr. Tanu Agarwal Professor 2024 11.07.25 Friday 11-12 PM  - Hypothalamic

13 Dr. Salman Professor 2024 12.07.25 Saturday 8-9 AM  - Diabetis Mellitus

14 Dr. Sharvi Associate Professor 2024 14.07.25 Monday 1-2 PM  - Physiology of Pregnancy

15 Dr. Bhawna Sharma Professor 2024 15.07.25 Tuesday 11 - 12 PM  - Speech & Language

16 Dr. Archana Professor 2024 25.07.25 Friday 9-10 PM  - Properties of Synapse

17 Dr. Tanu Agarwal Professor 2024 25.07.25 Friday 11-12 PM  - Limbic System

18 All Faculty  - 2024 26.07.25 Saturday 9 - 12 PM  - ECE

S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING

1 All Faculty  - 2024 02.07.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

2 All Faculty  - 2024 02.07.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

3 All Faculty  - 2024 03.07.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM

4 All Faculty  - 2024 03.07.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM

5 All Faculty  - 2024 07.07.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

6 All Faculty  - 2024 07.07.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

7 All Faculty  - 2024 09.07.25 Friday 2- 4 PM

8 All Faculty  - 2024 09.07.25 Friday 2- 4 PM

9 All Faculty  - 2024 10.07.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

10 All Faculty  - 2024 10.07.25 Monday 2- 4 PM

11 All Faculty  - 2024 14.07.25 Tuesday 2- 4 PM

12 All Faculty  - 2024 14.07.25 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

13 All Faculty  - 2024 16.07.25 Thursday 2- 4 PM

(Human Lab) CN - 9, 10, 11, 12

(Human Lab) Revision

(Heamat Lab) Skeleton Muscle Experiment (Revision)

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2024-2025)   

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY                                                                                         

MONTH - JULY 2025

 KAWAR VACATION 17.7.2025 to 24.07.2025 

Heamat Lab/Human Lab (PRACTICAL TOPIC)

(Heamat Lab) Skeleton Muscle Experiment

 (Heamat Lab) Skeleton Muscle Experiment

 (Human Lab)Cardiac Graphs

 (Heamat Lab) Skeleton Muscle Experiment

 (Human Lab) Cardiac Graphs

 (Heamat Lab) Skeleton Muscle Experiment

(Human Lab) Cardiac Graphs

 (Heamat Lab) Skeleton Muscle Experiment

(Human Lab) Revision

(Heamat Lab) Skeleton Muscle Experiment


